2-s1 cMeHa

p4. /7 A2
MouenenbHuxr 43./7 L0,

Cy1 ¢ kapTod. ¢ MaKapoHaMu
Cno6a 0OBIKHOBEHHAS
Kakao co

CryIneHHBIM MOJIOKOM
['peuka paccelmyaras
['ynsimn u3 ros.

Uroro
) fr A2
BropHuk ;5 S A2

Cyn ropoxoBsii ¢ KapTod.
SA6noku
["opolex KOHCEPBUP.
Kode#HbIil HaIKUTOK
Co cryiiieHHbIM MOJIOKOM
Cro6a 0OBIKHOBEHHAs
KaptodenpHoe mope
Ppi0a 3ameuéH. B TyXOBKeE
Hroro

VLY

Cpena AL~ /7 A2
BopII ¢ Karnycro ¢ KapTod.

Cno6a 0OBIKHOBEHHAs
Yaii ¢ caxapoM € JUMOHOM

CayiaT u3 CBEKJIBl OTBAPHOM -

Kamma mueHHas
CocHuCKH OTBapHBIE.

bananbl

HUroro

YerBepr /A - oA
26. 77 A0z

Cynt «JIeHIHTpaaCcKuin»
Cno6a oOBIKHOBEHHAS
Coxk ¢ TpyOouKoi
MaxkapoHbl OTBapHbIE
Tedrenu B coyce

S16s10xkH
HUroro

BbIXOX

1/250
1/50

1/200
1/150
75/50

1/250
1/80
1/50

1/200
1/50

1/150
1/100

1/250
1/50
1/200
1/60
1/150
1/100
1/172

1/250
1/50

/150
80/50
1/169

3.M.Ka3zakoBa

s 10a0pp 2020 rox

cymma
4,25
1,81

8,00
522
37,44
56,71

4,70
7,20
4,50

8,20
1,81
5,33
21,02
52,75

5,54
1,81
1,34
1,50
3,20
17,59
20,04
51,62

6,67
1,81
14,00
1,76
15,00
15,21
57,85




% - Dciote st

>
HaTHnna ’z ;y S AL
CyI ¢ MakapoHaMH ¢ KapTod. 1/250 4,34
Cno6a oOBIKHOBEHHAS 1/50 1,81
KoMIIoT ¥ M3I0MOM U Kyparou 1/200 6,40
Macio cJIMBOYHOE 1/10 2,20
ITnos 50/200 42,70
HTroro 57,45

3aB. MPOU3BOACTBOM
byxranrep W

B.P.AtanukoBa
P.b.KympIKOBa




